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WELCOME TO

This 2026 Safe Living issue includes exciting 
new products designed to protect you, your 
family and your valuables

If it matters to you secure it with us...

Protection for the whole family, your business and 
your valued possessions with our Home, Professional 
and Premium security products.
 
We have a large selection of certified, Police preferred 
and insurance approved security safes, fire safes, key 
safes, gun safes, garage and door security solutions.
 
Our design and luxury offering includes glass display 
safes, high security safes with watch winders and 
jewellery drawers.
 
Embassy Modular Steel Security Walling has been 
designed, perfected, and manufactured to create the 
ideal safe room or panic room, protecting people 
at home or at work. With a wide range of security 
levels our rooms are designed to provide personal 
protection, or to secure art, weapons, cash, and 
valuables, meaning we have a solution for all home 
and commercial applications.
 
No secure room or building would be complete 
without a high security door; we have this covered 
with a range of commercial, pocket sliding and 
beautiful domestic models that will blend in with any 
home or heritage property.

Safe Living HOME SERIES

PREMIUM
SERIES

PROFESSIONAL
SERIES

If it matters to 
you secure it 

with us...

www.burtonsafes.co.uk

Watch Full Range Online
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HOME SAFES & 
SECURITY

Our range of market leading safes is designed for customers 
wanting guaranteed security at an affordable price.

A range of security products tested and certified to independent 
British and European standards, AiS insurance approved and meet 

the SBD Police preferred Specification standards.

Jewellery Rating
£40,000

Cash Rating
£4,000

• Easy to use digital safe lock
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• SBD Police Approved Specification
• Independently attack tested to EN14450
   Grade S2 by Sold Secure
• Includes 1 removable shelf
• Installs to floors and walls (fixing kit included)

Burton Home Safe S2

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Add 20mm to external depth for keypad

Size 2 250 x 350 x 250 225 x 345 x 200 11kg 15L

Size 1 200 x 300 x 200 195 x 295 x 150  7kg 8L -

1

Primo Home Safe

Pin

• Backlit keypad and interior  
   carpet
• Anti-bump, motorised locking
• 3-6 digit code
• Emergency override key
• Battery level indicator with  
   low consumption motor
• Back and base fixing

Locking Options

Size 2

Jewellery Rating
£10,000

Cash Rating
£1,000

Electronic

Locking Options

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

300 x 350 x 300

300 x 445 x 400

450 x 445 x 400

220 x 270 x 190

220 x 365 x 290

365 x 365 x 290

17kg

28kg

31kg

11L

23L

39L

1

1

1

Add 12mm to external depth for keypad 
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Jewellery Rating
£60,000

Fire Rating 30 minute
Fire protection for paper

Cash Rating
£6,000

• Independently attack tested and certified to EN1143-1 
   Grade 0 and EN15659 LFS 30P
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• SBD Police Approved Specification
• 30 minutes fire protection for paper
• High security electronic PIN code lock
• Fixed shelving in size 1 & 2, height adjustable
   shelving in size 3 & 4
• Installs to floor and walls (fixing kit included)

Burton Home Safe Grade 0

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

300 x 400 x 300

300 x 450 x 400

450 x 450 x 400

215 x 320 x 165

215 x 370 x 265

365 x 370 x 260

65kg

87kg

118kg

11L

21L

34L

1

1

1
Add 28mm to external depth for keypad and hinges 

Locking Options

Pin

• Available in 2 compact sizes
• High security digital safe lock
• SBD Police Approved Specification
• Independently attack tested and certified for insurance   
   purposes to EN1143-1 Grade 3 by ECB•S
• AiS Insurance Approved
• Includes 1 height adjustable shelf in size 1
• Includes 2 height adjustable shelf in size 2
• Back and base fixing
• Installs to floors and walls (fixing kit included)

Jewellery Rating
£350,000

Cash Rating
£35,000

Pin

Locking Options

Home Safe Grade 3

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

370 x 480 x 450

500 x 480 x 450

270 x 380 x 290

400 x 380 x 290

160kg

196kg

30L

44L

1

2

Add 41mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 

• Available in 4 compact sizes
• High security digital safe lock
• SBD Police Approved Specification
• Independently attack tested and certified for insurance   
   purposes to EN1143-1 Grade 1 by ECB•S
• AiS Insurance Approved
• Back and base fixing
• Installs to floors and walls (fixing kit included)

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

Size 4

310 x 395 x 250

310 x 435 x 325

400 x 435 x 395

550 x 435 x 395

260 x 345 x 170

260 x 385 x 225

350 x 385 x 295

500 x 385 x 295

58kg

69kg

89kg

112kg

15L

22L

39L

56L

1

1

1

2

Jewellery Rating
£100,000

Cash Rating
£10,000

Pin

Locking Options

Home Safe Grade 1 MKII

Add 41mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges

• Available in 3 compact size
• High security digital safe lock
• SBD Police Approved Specification
• Independently attack tested and certified for insurance   
   purposes to EN1143-1 Grade 2 by ECB•S
• AiS Insurance Approved
• Back and base fixing
• Installs to floors and walls (fixing kit included)

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

420 x 435 x 315

420 x 435 x 380

450 x 500 x 465

310 x 320 x 150

310 x 320 x 215

340 x 390 x 300

72kg

79kg

102kg

15L

21L

39L

1

1

1

Jewellery Rating
£175,000

Cash Rating
£17,500

Pin

Locking Options

Home Safe Grade 2 MKII

Add 41mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 
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Locking Options

Pin

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

295 x 430 x 365

490 x 360 x 425

510 x 445 x 425

190 x 325 x 235

380 x 260 x 295

410 x 340 x 290

44kg 29L

34kg 15L

51kg 41L

-

1

1

Add an extra 20mm to external depth for handles, hinges and any lock

Firebrand

• Tested and certified to Firearms Cabinets SS302:2020  
   Bronze by Sold Secure and EN14450 S1
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Lockable ammunition compartment
• Double-bitted key lock
• Suitable for both shotguns and rifles
• Foam gun holders and internal carpet
• 7 gun capacity
• Back and base fixing

Cash Rating
£2,000

Jewellery Rating
£20,000

Pioneer Gun Cabinet MKII

Locking Options

Single
Key Firearms Cabinet

Bronze

Weight Volume GunsInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Pioneer 7 1450 x 380 x 350 1295* x 370 x 280 68kg 156L 7

*Excluding the height of ammo box

• Independently fire tested and certified to
   EN15659 LFS 60P by ECB•S
• 60 minute fire test at temperatures of up to 900°C
• Batteries located externally in the event
   of power failure
• Removable tray in all sizes
• Removable shelf in sizes 2 and 3
• Base fixing

Cash Rating
£1,000

Fire Rating 60 minute
Fire protection for paper60
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COMPANION
Fingerprint Safe

Pin

• Awarded BEST PRODUCT
   at the MLA EXPO 2023!
• Backlit keypad and interior carpet
• Anti-bump, motorised locking bolts
• 3-6 digit code
• Emergency override key
• Battery level indicator with  
   low consumption motor
• Installs to floors & walls (fixing kit included)

Unique design, ideal as a bedside 
cabinet or occasional table

Locking Options

Jewellery Rating
£30,000

Cash Rating
£3,000

Biometric

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 500 x 450 x 450 465 x 440 x 365 45kg 74L 1

Choice of fingerprint or pin code locking

1110

SECURITY AND PRIVACY
AT A TOUCH OF FINGER

COMPANION
Fingerprint Safe

Protect your Guns with
Ammunition SafePioneer Gun Cabinet Warden LFS Gun Safe Gamekeeper Gold Gun Safe



• The world’s first key safe to be
   successfully certified to LPS1175 Issue 8
• Police Preferred Specification
• Independently tested and certified to LPS1175 Issue 8 A5
• Weather-resistant cover provided.
• Fixing template for quick and easy install
• Bright numbers and indicators for ease of use
• Internal key hook
• Over 4,000 possible code combinations
• Code can be changed after each use
• Allows storage for multiple keys or key cards
• Fixings are provided
• Also certified for fixing to rendered walling
• 5 year warranty
 

Keyguard Digital XL
 

Locking Options

WeightInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

KG XL 160 x 95 x 55 70 x 50 x 20 2.6kg

Pin

So, what does Issue 8 - A5 mean for you and your organisation?

A5 LPCB attack
certification 

POLICE PREFERRED

HIGH
SECURITY
KEY SAFE

LPS1175 is an independent attack test 
certification. A tool list is selected and 
then time given to withstand a physical 
attack.
LPCB is part of the BRE Group, the 
world-renowned certification and 
testing facility in the UK, who test and 
certify products to the very latest 
attack methods.

Certified for fixing to multiple surfaces 
including brickwork, rendered walls, 
concrete, solid block & steel.

Now with LPCB A5
certification – tested
to provide an even higher level 
of security.

Keyguard Digital XL has achieved the 
latest independent standard LPS1175 
Issue 8 A5. This makes our product the 
industry leading certified key safe.
Providing a secure solution for use in 
many different social and business 
sectors. For added peace of mind it is 
built to a Police Preferred Specification.

BURTON SAFES | Brockholes Business Park | Rock Mill Road | Holmfirth | HD9 7BN | UK 

Italian style designer safe range

External dimensions
280 × 435 × 350

Internal dimensions
230 × 380 × 240

Weight
48KG

SIZE 1 SIZE 2

External dimensions
635 × 485 × 450

Internal dimensions
575 × 430 × 350

Weight
111 KG

£4,000 Cash Rating 
£40,000 Jewellery Rating

Ares is certified to EN14450 - Grade S2 by ECB•S 

Plain - Four Squares - Nine Squares - Spaces - For Rings - For Watches

Watch Winders and Drawer layout

Electronic Lock

External faux leather 

Internal velvet lining 

Choose your Jewellery Trays

Choose your Design
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This British engineered product is designed to protect up and over garage doors.
Attack tested for 3 minutes and featuring a hardened steel plate.

It provides a visual and physical deterrent.

The base plate is designed to be installed to a concrete floor.
With the bar secured in place by a stainless steel disc padlock.

Padlock Features
Deadbolt Locking

Stainless Steel Body
Tough Steel Construction

Hardened Steel Closed Shackle
Brass Cylinder With Ant-Drill Plate

GARAGE
GUARD

BRONZE

ENHANCE YOUR HOME SECURITY

Police 
Preferred

Specification
Attack tested
for 3 minutes

3

Stay One Step Ahead of Intruders
with Garage Guard Bronze

British 
Engineered 

product

DESIGNED IN BRITAIN 

Tested and
certified to

Sold Secure 
Bronze

Domestic

Domestic Security
Bronze

BOLT DOWN
ANCHOR PLATE

SCAN ME

Approved to
Sold Secure Bronze

GARAGE
GUARD

BRONZE

• Ext Dims 135 x 230 x 260
• Colour Black
• Weight 3kg
• All fixings supplied

Fixing Information

• British designed product

• Laser cut parts

• Mounting floor plate is zinc plated

for a longer lasting finish

• Fully welded construction

• Powder coated black finish

Flooring plate needs to be secured to 
a concrete base

Supplied with 4 x M8 diameter 50mm 
long bolts – suitable for concrete

Suggested tool list: Power drill, 8mm 
masonry drill bit and 8mm socket 
head with socket driver

More Details Locking Information

• Stainless steel 70mm disc padlock

• Key lock – two keys supplied

• Features an anti-drill plate

on the cylinder

3
Attack tested
for 3 minutes
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GUEST & HOTEL 
SAFES

The perfect low cost compact safes to keep valuables, cash, 
phones, watches, tickets and passports safe from view in your 

hotel, Airbnb, student hall of residence or guest room.

Hotel Primo One Safe

A smart compact
hotel and guest safe
• Economical unit with simple guest operation.
• Users choose their own 4 digit code to open the lock.
• You can reset the code anytime the safe is open.
• You are provided with an emergency over-ride key for this safe
   – Manager code for emergency opening 
• Bleepers and LED lights to confirm actions.
• Supplied with 4 x AA batteries.
• Back and base fixing.
• Audit and emergency opening tool available
   – Sold separately.

Jewellery Rating
£10,000

Cash Rating
£1,000

Locking Options

Pin

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 200 x 300 x 200 195 x 295 x 145 5kg 8L -

Size 2 200 x 420 x 380 196 x 416 x 319 10kg 26L -

Add 25mm to external depth for keypad

Hotel Primo One is a great choice for single purchases or 
where much larger quantities are required.
The perfect low cost compact safe to keep your 
valuables, cash, phones, watches, tickets and passports 
safe from view in your hotel, Air B&B, student hall of 
residence or guest room.
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Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

1 200 x 350 x 410 130 x 260 x 340 14kg 11L -

Add 15mm for the keypad and handle

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

1 145 x 400 x 350 75 x 395 x 345 12kg 10L -

Add 15mm for the keypad and handle

• Blue backlit keypad with motorised locking
• Users choose their own 4 - 6 digit code 
• Features keyed alike emergency key and master code
• Audit trail of last 100 openings
• Back and base fixing

Jewellery Rating
£10,000

Cash Rating
£1,000

Hotel Drawer

Locking Options

Pin

• Blue backlit keypad with motorised locking
• Pop up lid with internal carpet
• User chooses own 4 - 6 digit code
• Will accommodate standard sized laptops
• Features keyed alike emergency key and master code
• Audit trail of last 100 openings
• Back and base fixing

Jewellery Rating
£10,000

Cash Rating
£1,000

Hotel Pop Up

Locking Options

Pin

Discuss your requirements
with us!

Our wide range of bedroom, guest room and 
hotel safes are ideal for keeping your cash, 
jewellery, passports and other important 
documents locked away and
hidden from sight.

Hotel Primo One Safe

Hotel Drawer

Hotel Pop Up

Model Sizes Weight Volume

6 / 10 KG

14 KG

12 KG 

7 / 26 L

11 L

10 L

2

1

1

Safes for hotels, guest houses, Airbnb, holiday homes and villas.

Cꀆh  Rꀄꀔg Jew e 뀃ꀐ y  Rꀄꀔg£1,000 £10,000

Hotel Primo One Hotel Pop UpHotel Drawer

IDEAL FOR HOMES, GUEST ROOMS AND HOTELS.
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Ensure your valuables are 
maintained in the best condition by 
keeping your jewellery in the
velvet lined compartments. 

We have a range of sizes and 
layouts to accommodate all 
jewellery and trinkets.

Model     Layout Sizes

Stacker 1

Stacker 2

Stacker 3

Stacker 4

Stacker 5

Stacker 6

Watch winder cub

Mini Open Stacker

1 watch 145 x 135 x 115

White Medium Jewellery Slider

70 x 180 x 125

35 x 305-475* x 260  

Mink Classic 3 Section Tray - Mini 60 x 250 x 180  

Mink Classic Necklace Layer 35 x 250 x 180  

Mink Classic 4 Section Jewellery Tray 35 x 250 x 180 

Black Classic Watch Box with clear lid - 8 watches 100 x 240x 190

* Stacker 2 can be extended. 305mm is the width when closed, 475mm is the width when the lower trays are opened.

The essential way to store and 
secure your most precious 
possessions.

StackersTM and 
Watch Winders

Call the office for information on which models 
can fit into each safe. +44 (0) 1484 663388

JEWELLERY ACCESSORIES

Stacker 3 Watch winder

SAFE 
ACCESSORIES

A range of essential jewellery trays, watch boxes and watch 
winders to store and secure your most precious possessions.
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Our Professional Series offers the most comprehensive 
range possible for business and home users.

A large choice of sizes, security ratings, locking options, 
accessories and customisations.

PROFESSIONAL 
SAFES & SECURITY

Jewellery Rating
£40,000

Cash Rating
£4,000

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN14450 S2 by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• SBD Police Approved Specification
• Ideal home, office, or change safe
• Option of key or electronic locking in all sizes
• Electronic lock features 1 master code and 9 user codes with  
   dual user and time delay functions
• Removable shelf in sizes 1-3, height
   adjustable shelving in sizes 4-6 
• High quality metal keypad
• Single back and base fixingSize 3

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Add 12mm to external depth for keypad

Size 1 300 x 350 x 300 220 x 270 x 195 19kg 11L 1

Size 4 600 x 445 x 400 520 x 365 x 295 38kg 56L 2

Size 2 300 x 445 x 400 220 x 365 x 295 24kg 23L 1

Size 3 450 x 445 x 400 370 x 365 x 295 31kg 39L 1

Locking Options

Eurovault Aver S2

PinSingle Key
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Jewellery Rating
£100,000

Fire Rating 30 minute
Fire protection for paper

Cash Rating
£10,000

• Independently tested and certified to EN1143-1 Grade 1
   and EN15659 LFS30P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Option of left hand hinge
• Height adjustable shelving
• Back and base fixing
• Optional locks with multiple users,
   time delay, time lock, one time codes, audit trail and duress codes

Locking Options

Eurovault Aver Grade 1

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 4

Size 3

Size 5

340 x 500 x 345

460 x 440 x 430

900 x 440 x 430

655 x 440 x 430

840 x 650 x 550

262 x 424 x 216

382 x 364 x 300

822 x 364 x 300

574 x 364 x 300

782 x 574 x 420

93kg

119kg

205kg

155kg

289kg

24L

42L

90L

63L

189L

1

1

2

1

2
Add up to 55mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 

Add up to 55mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 

PinSingle Key

Size 1 Size 2

Size 3

Size 4

Size 5

Jewellery Rating
£175,000

Fire Rating 30 minute
Fire protection for paper

Cash Rating
£17,500

• Independently tested and certified to EN1143-1 Grade 2 and  
   EN15659 LFS 30P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Choose from high security key or electronic locking
• Option of dual locking - not sizes 0 & 1
• Option of left hand hinge
• Height adjustable shelving
• Back and base fixing
• Optional locks with multiple users, time delay, time lock,
   one time codes, audit trail and duress codes

Eurovault Aver Grade 2

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 500 x 510 x 510 385 x 395 x 360 211kg 55L 1

Size 0 460 x 470 x 470 345 x 355 x 320 180kg 39L 1

Size 2 670 x 510 x 510 555 x 395 x 360 262kg 79L 1

Size 4 810 x 680 x 510 695 x 565 x 360 368kg 141L 2

Size 3 610 x 680 x 510 495 x 565 x 360 297kg 100L 1

Size 5 1010 x 680 x 510 895 x 565 x 360 439kg 182L 2

Size 6 1320 x 680 x 510 1205 x 565 x 360 552kg 244L 3

Size 7 1510 x 850 x 600 1375 x 715 x 440 863kg 431L 3

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class A.

Locking Options

BiometricPin DialSingle
Key

Dual
Locking

Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted
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Jewellery Rating
£350,000

Fire Rating 30 minute
Fire protection for paper

Cash Rating
£35,000

• Independently tested and certified to EN1143-1
   Grade 3 and EN15659 LFS 30P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Choose from high security key or electronic locking
• Option of dual locking - not sizes 0 & 1
• Option of left hand hinge
• Cable hole for alarm connection
• Height adjustable shelving
• Back and base fixing
• Optional locks with multiple users, time delay, time lock, one time   
   codes, audit trail and duress codes

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class B.

Locking Options

Eurovault Aver Grade 3

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 670 x 510 x 510 555 x 395 x 330 281kg 72L 1

Size 0 500 x 510 x 510 385 x 395 x 330 229kg 50L 1

Size 2 990 x 510 x 510 875 x 395 x 330 387kg 113L 2

Size 4 1320 x 850 x 510 1185 x 715 x 315 757kg 268L 3

Size 3 1320 x 680 x 510 1205 x 565 x 330 591kg 223L 2

Size 5 1660 x 680 x 510 1525 x 545 x 315 789kg 263L 3

Size 6 1660 x 850 x 510 1525 x 715 x 315 920kg 345L 3

BiometricPin DialSingle
Key

Dual
Locking

Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

• Independently tested and certified to EN1143-1 Grade 4 and   
   EN15659 LFS 30P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Dual locking as standard - combination of
   key and/or electronic as required
• Cable hole for alarm connection
• Option of left hand hinge
• Height adjustable shelving
• Back and base fixing
• Optional locks with multiple users, time delay, time lock,
   one time codes, audit trail and duress codes

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class B.

Locking Options

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 550 x 550 x 530 435 x 435 x 335 297kg 64L 1

Size 2 670 x 550 x 530 555 x 435 x 335 348kg 81L 1

Size 4 1010 x 550 x 530 895 x 435 x 335 484kg 131L 2

Size 3 840 x 550 x 530 725 x 435 x 335 420kg 106L 1

Size 5 1510 x 680 x 560 1425 x 545 x 355 905kg 276L 3

Pin DialBiometricDual
Locking

Jewellery Rating
£600,000

Fire Rating 30 minute
Fire protection for paper

Cash Rating
£60,000

Eurovault Aver Grade 4

Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

Add up to 55mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 

Add up to 55mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 
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Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

• Independently tested and certified to EN1143-1
   Grade 4 by LPCB
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Dual locking as standard - combination of
   key and/or electronic as required
• Cable hole for alarm connection
• Option of left hand hinge - additional lead time and costs apply 
• Height adjustable shelving
• Back and base fixing

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class B.

Locking Options

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 0

635 x 534 x 520 

635 x 534 x 450

457 x 356 x 300

457 x 356 x 230

350kg

320kg

50L

38L

1

1

Size 2 762 x 585 x 647 584 x 406 x 428 490kg 105L 1

Size 4 1067 x 686 x723 889 x 508 x 504 840kg 230L 2

Size 3 915 x 855 x 647 737 x 406 x 428 580kg 130L 1

Size 5

Size 6

1448 x 686 x 723 

1702 x 686 x 722

1270 x 508 x 504

1524 x 508 x 504

1050kg

1150kg

276L

395L

3

3

Add 78mm to external depth for standard keypad, handle & hinges. Alternative handles with 40mm depth available on request.

Pin DialBiometricDual
Locking

Jewellery Rating
£600,000

Cash Rating
£60,000

Eurovault Atlas MKII Grade 4

Jewellery Rating
£1,000,000

Fire Rating 30 minute
Fire protection for paper

• Independently tested and certified to EN1143-1 Grade 5
   and EN15659 LFS 30P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Dual locking as standard - combination of
   key and/or electronic as required
• Cable hole for alarm connection
• Option of left hand hinge
• Height adjustable shelving
• Back and base fixing
• Optional locks with multiple users, time delay, time lock,
   one time codes, audit trail and duress codes

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class B.

Cash Rating
£100,000

Locking Options

Eurovault Aver Grade 5

Volume ShelvesExternal (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 680 x 680 x 630 111L 1

Size 2 840 x 680 x 680 163L 1

Size 4 1510 x 680 x 680 320L 3

Size 3 1010 x 680 x 680

Internal (HxWxD)

540 x 540 x 380

700 x 540 x 430

1370 x 540 x 430

870 x 540 x 430

Weight

600kg

695kg

1152kg

808kg 203L 2

Pin DialBiometricDual
Locking

Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

Add up to 55mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 
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Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

Optional Durress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 0

635 x 534 x 520 

635 x 534 x 450

457 x 356 x 300

457 x 356 x 230

350kg

320kg

50L

38L

1

1

Size 2 762 x 585 x 647 584 x 406 x 428 490kg 105L 1

Size 4 1067 x 686 x723 889 x 508 x 504 840kg 230L 2

Size 3 915 x 855 x 647 737 x 406 x 428 580kg 130L 1

Size 5

Size 6

1448 x 686 x 723 

1702 x 686 x 722

1270 x 508 x 504

1524 x 508 x 504

1050kg

1150kg

276L

395L

3

3

Jewellery Rating
£1,000,000

• Independently tested and certified to EN1143-1 Grade 5
   and EN15659 LFS 30P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Dual locking as standard - combination of
   key and/or electronic as required
• Network or one time code lock options available
• Cable hole for alarm connection
• Option of left hand hinge - additional lead time and costs apply 
• Height adjustable shelving
• Back and base fixing

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class B.

Cash Rating
£100,000

Locking Options

Eurovault Atlas MKII Grade 5

Pin DialBiometricDual
Locking

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN1143-1 Grade 6
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Dual locking as standard - combination
   of key and/or electronic as required
• Option of left hand hinge - additional
   lead time and costs apply
• Height adjustable shelving
• Base fixing

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class C.

Jewellery Rating
£1,500,000

Cash Rating
£150,000

Locking Options

Eurovault Atlas MKII Grade 6

Pin DialDual
Locking

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 635 x 534 x 520 457 x 356 x 300 360kg 50L 1

Size 2 763 x 585 x 647 584 x 406 x 428 520kg 105L 1

Size 4 1067 x 686  x 723

1448 x 686 x 723

1702 x 686 x 723

889 x 508 x 504 870kg 230L 2

Size 3 915 x 585 x 647 737 x 406 x 428 620kg 130L 1

Size 5

Size 6

1270 x 508 x 504

1524 x 508 x 504

1130kg

1230kg

330L

395L

3

3

Add 78mm to external depth for standard keypad, handle & hinges. Alternative handles with 40mm depth available on request.

Add 78mm to external depth for standard keypad, handle & hinges. Alternative handles with 40mm depth available on request.
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Optional Duress Box In the event you are forced to open your safe, use the emergency code, The safe will 
open but and your alarm provider/the police will be alerted

Pin DialDual
Locking

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class C.

Jewellery Rating
£2,500,000

Cash Rating
£250,000

Eurovault Atlas MKII Grade 7

Locking Options

• The highest security rated safe
   available in Europe
• Independently tested and certified to
   EN1143-1 Grade 7
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification -   
   Secured by Design
• Dual locking as standard - combination
   of key and/or electronic as required
• Option of left hand hinge - additional
   lead time and costs apply
• Height adjustable shelving
• Base fixing

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

Size 4

840 x 740 x 720

1140 x 740 x 720

1440 x 740 x 720

1740 x 740 x 720

600 x 500 x 407 

900 x 500 x 407

1200 x 500 x 407

1500 x 500 x 407

970kg 120L

1250kg

1600kg

1920kg

180L

290L

305L

1

1

1

1

Oculto

• 40mm thick stainless steel door
• External 10mm thick waterproof lid
• Designed to be set into reinforced concrete
   in the floor of a building
• Option of key or mechanical combination locking

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Oculto 435 x 305 x 285 245 x 260 x 267 25kg 19L -

Jewellery Rating
£175,000

Cash Rating
£17,500

Locking Options

Single
Key Dial

FIRESEC 10/60 MKII

• Independently attack and fire tested to EN1143-1 Grade 1
   and EN15659 LFS 60P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• 60 minute fire test at temperatures up to 900°C
• Height adjustable shelving
• Base fixing

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1

Size 3

Size 2

980 x 545 x 460

490 x 480 x 460

670 x 480 x 460

350 x 325 x 295

530 x 325 x 295

835 x 390 x 295

101kg 34L

131kg 51L

191kg 97L

1

1

1

			   Add protrusions 42mm Handle, 30 Hinge and 55mm lock

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

Dual
Locking DialBiometric

Cash Rating
£10,000

Fire Rating 60 minute
Fire protection for paper

Jewellery Rating
£100,000

60

Add 78mm to external depth for standard keypad, handle & hinges. Alternative handles with 40mm depth available on request.

3332



Weight VolumeInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

2 drawer 

3 drawer 

4 drawer 

825 x 545 x 655

1165 x 545 x 655 250 x 390 x 500

250 x 390 x 5001500 x 545 x 655

250 x 390 x 500 110kg

150kg

210kg

48L

48L

48L

Add 40mm to external depth for handles and electronic lock

Fire Resistant 
Filing Cabinets

Fire Rating 60 minute
Fire protection for data

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN15659 LFS 60P by ECB•S
• Tested at temperatures of up to 900°C
• Choose from high security key or electronic PIN code locking
• Option to control each drawer individually
   with a high security cam lock
• Individual drawer latch means you can choose which
   drawers are locked by the central control system
• Drawers are suitable for both A4 and Foolscap files,
• Each drawer can hold up to 40kg
• Anti-tilt device, means that only one drawer
   at a time can be opened
• Tactile rubber handles

60

Firemax 4/60 

• Independently attack and fire tested to  
   EN14450 S2 and EN15659 LFS 60P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• 60 minute fire test at temperatures up to 900°C
• Option of key or electronic locking
• Ideal for the safe storage of office documents, exam papers, 
   cash, computer equipment  and valuables
• Height adjustable shelving
• Option of pullout shelves, hanging frame and lockable
   coffer - additional lead time and costs apply
• Base fixing

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Firemax 4/60 1950 x 945 x 585 1780 x 805 x 380 558kg 550L 5

Add 41mm to external depth for handle

Cash Rating
£4,000

Fire Rating 60 minute
Fire protection for paper

Jewellery Rating
£40,000

60

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

FireMax 30 1950 x 935 x 545 1790 x 795 x 330 142kg 478L 3

Add 41mm to external depth for handle

Firemax 30

• 30 minute fire test at temperatures up to 900°C
• Option of key or electronic locking
• Ideal for the safe storage of office documents
• Height adjustable shelving
• Option of pullout shelves, hanging frame and lockable
   coffer - additional lead time and costs apply
• Base fixing

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

Fire Rating 30 minute
Fire protection for paper60
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Model

Firemax 10/60 

• Independently attack and fire tested to EN1143-1 Grade 1 and  
   EN15659 LFS 60P by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• 60 minute fire test at temperatures up to 900°C
• Ideal for the safe storage of office documents, exam papers, cash,   
   computer equipment,  valuables and up to 500g of controlled drug
• Option of pull-out shelves and hanging frames,
   additional lead time and costs apply
• Base fixing

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Firemax 10/60 1950 x 945 x 585 1780 x 805 x 380 650kg 548L 5

Add 41mm to external depth for handle

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

Dual
Locking DialBiometric

Cash Rating
£10,000

Fire Rating 60 minute
Fire protection for paper

Jewellery Rating
£100,000

60

• Independently tested to EN1143-1 Grade 0 and EN15659 by IMP
• Tested and certified to Firearms Cabinets
   SS302:2020 – Silver by Sold Secure
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Up to 30 minutes fire protection for paper
• Three way locking bolts
• Suitable for shotguns or rifles and will
   accommodate most scopes and silencers
• Foam gun holders
• Internal lockable ammo box
• High security key or electronic locking
• 6 Gun and 14 gun options
• Back and base fixing

Jewellery Rating
£60,000

Cash Rating
£6,000

Warden LFS Gun Safe

WeightAmmo Box Internal GunsInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Warden 6 1650 x 460 x 450 1530 x 340 x 300 195 x 340 x 270 205kg 6

Warden 14 1530 x 760 x 300 195 x 760 x 270 325kg1650 x 880 x 450 14

Locking Options

Single
Key Pin

Firearms Cabinet
Silver

Jewellery Rating
£40,000 or £100,000

Cash Rating
£4,000 or £10,000

Till Safe

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN14450 S2 or EN1143-1 Grade 1
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Grade 1 Till Safe tested and certified to EN15659 
   LFS30P providing 30 minutes fire protection for paper
• Designed for storage of till drawers
• Store a minimum of 4 drawers in each model
• 2 different security levels to suit your requirements
• High security electronic locking on S2, option of key,
   electronic or biometric locking on the Grade 1
• Back and base fixing

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

S2 Till

G1 Till

510 x 550 x 500

840 x 650 x 550

430 x 470 x 400

782 x 574 x 420

47kg

289kg

80L

189L

3

2

Add 55mm to external depth for handle on G1 Till
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Weight VolumeInternal (HxWxD) Slot SizeExternal (HxWxD)Model

Mini

Cashguard

255 x 165 x 150

380 x 205 x 150

210 x 160 x 145 90 x 32

350 x 200 x 120 150 x 90

5kg

15kg

4L

8L

Cashguard
Vehicle Safes

Locking Options

Single
Key

• Ideal for use in vans / lorries on delivery rounds
• Base plates attach to the vehicle and the main
   safe body is locked into these
• The safe has two locks, one for the base plate
    and one for the safe door
• The two locks are on different keys.
• This allows drivers to move the safe from the base   
        plate without having access to the
            contents of the safe

Weight VolumeInternal (HxWxD) Slot SizeExternal (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 490 x 340 x 400 260 x 330 x 295 20 x 135 x 200 35kg 47L
			   Add 27mm to external depth hinge protrusion

Cash Rating
£2,000

Teller Deposit Safe MKII

• Front loading V Trap system
• Ideal safe to deposit small quantities of cash 
   in retail stores and takeaways
• Electronic option available to special order
• Automatic slam locking system
• Back and Base fixing
• Colour RAL: 7035 (light grey)

Locking Options

Single
Key

Jewellery Rating
£20,000

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD) Max Deposit SizeExternal (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 670 x 650 x 550 455 x 573 x 423 100 x 500 x 120 190kg 110L -

Any lock alterations must conform to EN1300 Class A

Cash Rating
£10,000

Eurovault Aver
Deposit Grade 1

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN1143-2 Grade 1 by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Drawer deposit means staff can deposit without  
   accessing the main safe
• Option of key, electronic or biometric locking for both  
   main door and deposit drawer
• Time delay, time windows and duress features 
   available with electronic lock upgrade
• Base fixing

Locking Options

Single
Key Pin DialBiometric

• High security key safe
• Ideal for use in car showrooms, garages, universities,
   schools and large commercial sites
• 8mm solid steel door and 3mm steel body
• High security, 8 lever key lock or electronic
   PIN code lock
• Electronic version features a flush keypad,
   an emergency key and an external power
   point in case of lock out
• Door secured by two solid locking bolts

Heavy Duty Key
Cabinets

Locking Options

Single
Key Pin

Weight Key HooksInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

CK/E 40 470 x 360 x 140 460 x 350 x 120 25kg 40

CK/E 120 470 x 360 x 140 460 x 350 x 120 27kg 120

CK/E 40

Add 55mm to external depth for handle
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• Range of 4 economical key safes to store 38, 64, 100, 200 keys
• Ideal for use in car showrooms, garages, universities,
   schools and large commercial sites
• 5mm solid steel door and 2mm steel body
• Electronic PIN code, 4 - 6 digit user code options
• Supplied with emergency override keys in case of lock out
• Height adjustable numbered key racks
• Prepared for wall fixing
• Built in shock and tilt alarm

KG Keyguard
Key Safes

Weight Key HooksInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

KG64

IKMS-48

KG38

364 x 344 x 135

338 x 358 x 120

360 x 340 x 59

334 x 354 x 59

12kg

11kg

64

48

38

KG200

IKMS-200

555 x 430 x 179 551 x 425 x 118 24kg 200

200

KG100

IKMS-100

555 x 430 x 179 551 x 425 x 118 21kg 100

100

Add 15mm to external depth for keypad

KG38 Pin

Locking Options

IKMS Intelligent Key
Management System
• 7” Full color, touch screen
• Face recognition, fingerprint, PIN,
   and user card access 
• Manage access to individual keys by
   user and by time & date 
• Standalone or online versions 
• Cloud software for remote programming and 
   monitoring 
• Full audit of access 
• Live key status 

Locking Options

Pin Biometric

Weight Key HooksExternal (HxWxD)Model

IKMS 380 x 570 x 180

780 x 640 x 200

1820 x 850 x 400

1820 x 850 x 400

30kg

62kg

142kg

200kg

26

The Critical Electronic Alarm Safe manufactured by
Burton Safes provides remotely controlled and 
external key access to keys and critical data during an 
emergency situation. Providing Rescue forces, such as 
the fire brigade, ambulance and the police with 
access in case of an emergency.

•Open remotely via connection to the built-in electronic strike.
•High security 7 lever slam lock included for key access
•Built in LED indicator lights up when opened remotely  so 
  that emergency services know when to open the door
•Stainless steel pull handle
•Powder coated finish as standard.
•Option to order in any available RAL colour.
  ( Subject to minimum order quantity )

Front flange for added 
security, weather sealing 
and decorative finish.

Flange

Additional Info

Complete with 3/8" fixing
holes in the sides for
bolting into the wall.

Fixing Holes
An optional micro-switch can
be fitted to trigger a remote
alarm when the door is opened

Micro Switch

KG Remote Key Safe

Locking Options

Single
Key Pin

Weight Key HooksInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

1 RKS 190 x 250 x 120 150 x 170 x 100 6.5kg 3

2 Micro Switch 21 x 6.5 x 20 - - -

Measurements including flange
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• Independently tested and certified to EN1627 & LPS1175
• Optional fire protection to EI2 240 
• Optional bullet resistance to EN1522 FB6
• Optional acoustic performance to 55dB
• Optional blast protection 
• Available as single and double doors 
• Inward & outward opening 
• Large number of locking options 
• Panic hardware options 

*max 60 minutes with vision panels  **some colours are at an additional cost

SECURITY DOORS
VULCAN & METAL + 

Water
Resistance Fire Rating

PinSingle Key Biometric
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PREMIUM SAFES & 
SECURITY

Our most iconic range of security products, designed 
to protect both your valuables and to keep

your loved ones safe 

Burton Sotto

Jewellery Rating
£40,000

Cash Rating
£4,000

• Independently tested and certified
   to EN14450 S2 by ICIM
• Door opening assisted by gas spring
• Unique adjustable height from 210mm to
   320mm to suit your needs
• Designed to be set into reinforced
   concrete in the floor of a building
• High security double bitted key lock
• Includes stylish dust cover lid

Locking Options

Single
Key

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Sotto 210-320* x 440 x 320 115-225 x 300 x 270 26kg 20L -

*minimum external height 210mm, maximum external height 320mm

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

280 x 400 x 350

350 x 470 x 350

260 x 390 x 295

330 x 460 x 295 44kg

37kg 30L

45L

1

1

Jewellery Rating
£30,000

Single Key

Cash Rating
£3,000

Torino Eurokey

• Locking via patented euro-profile cylinder
• Keys are easier to carry than traditional  
   safe keys
• Have one key to operate your safe,  
   your front door and your office
• Add your own euro-cylinder if  
   preferred
• Removable shelf
• Back and base fixing

Locking Options

4544



• Independently attack tested and certified to   
   EN14450 S2 by ICIM*
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• The best build quality and security level in its class
• Smart metallic black paint finish
• Flush fitting door and keypad make this safe ideal   
   for use in bedroom cupboards
• Electronic locking options including flush keypad,  
   emergency override key and external battery power   
   point in case of lock out
• Removable shelf
• Back and base fixing
 
Locking Options

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 220 x 350 x 300 200 x 340 x 245 26kg 16L 1

Size 2 280 x 400 x 350 260 x 390 x 295 37kg 30L 1

Size 3 350 x 470 x 350 330 x 460 x 295 44kg 45L 1

Size 4 490 x 430 x 400 470 x 420 x 345 62kg 68L 1

Torino S2

Jewellery Rating
£40,000

Cash Rating
£4,000

PinSingle Key

*Size 1 not certified

Amario Grade 1 Size 

Jewellery Rating
£100,000

Cash Rating
£10,000

The Burton Amario Grade 1 Size 1 with electronic Lock is a 
premium Model safe. Ideal for when you need a compact size.
It features a high security electronic lock or if you prefer, this 
model is available with a high security key lock.

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN1143-1 Grade 1 by ECB•S
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors – AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification
    - Secured by Design
• Small and sleek design to fit into domestic
   wardrobes  and cupboards
• Options of high security key or electronic lock
• Lock features LED light for use in dark rooms
• Dual locking available on Size 2
• Back and base fixing
• Not available in left hand hinge.

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

350 x 440 x 350

500 x 550 x 440

650 x 550 x 440

250 x 340 x 230

400 x 450 x 320

545 x 450 x 310

100kg

180kg

220kg

20L

58L

76L

1

2

2

Amario Grade 1

PinDual LockingSingle Key

Locking Options

Jewellery Rating
£175,000

Cash Rating
£17,500

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN1143-1 Grade 2 by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification
    - Secured by Design
• Small and sleek design to fit into domestic
   wardrobes  and cupboards
• Options of high security key or electronic lock
• Lock features LED light for use in dark rooms
• Dual locking available on Size 2
• Back and base fixing

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

350 x 440 x 350

500 x 450 x 450

650 x 550 x 550

250 x 340 x 250

400 x 350 x 295

550 x 450 x 395

115kg

190kg

250kg

25L

39L

98L

1

2

2

Amario Grade 2

PinDual LockingSingle Key

Locking Options
Amario Grade 2 Size 1

Add 45mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 

Add 45mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 
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Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

500 x 450 x 350

650 x 550x 550

395 x 350 x 245

545 x 450x 400

180kg

350kg

27L

94L

2

2

Add 45mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 

Jewellery Rating
£600,000

Cash Rating
£60,000

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN1143-1 Grade 4 by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification
    - Secured by Design
• Small and sleek design to fit into domestic
   wardrobes  and cupboards
• Options of high security key or electronic lock
• Lock features LED light for use in dark rooms
• Back and base fixing M-16 (100 kn) anchorage, included.
   Ready to be fixed.

Amario Grade 4

Dual PinDual Key Key Pin

Locking Options

Most compact Grade 4 in the market

Weight VolumeInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 210 x 270 x 150 185 x 245 x 100 10kg 5L

Size 2 210 x 340 x 150 185 x 315 x 100 13kg 6L

Size 3 270 x 390 x 200 245 x 365 x 150 20kg 13L

Size 4 340 x 460 x 200 315 x 435 x 150 26kg 21L

Shelves

-

1

1

1

DK Wall Safe

Jewellery Rating
£40,000

Cash Rating
£4,000

• Independently tested and certified
   to EN14450 S2 by ICIM - not size 1 & 2 
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Easily concealed wall safe with flush facia
• Designed to be set in reinforced concrete
• Option of high security key or electronic locking
• The electronic lock includes an emergency over   
   ride key and external battery power point in 
   case of lock out

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

270 x 390 x 200

340 x 460 x 240

480 x 420 x 280

245 x 365 x 120

315 x 435 x 160

455 x 395 x 200

30kg

21kg

42kg

11L

22L

36L

1

1

1

Unica Wall Safe

Jewellery Rating
£60,000

Cash Rating
£6,000

• Independently tested and certified
   to EN1143-1 Grade 0 by ICIM
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• High security wall safe with flush facia
• Designed to be set in reinforced concrete
• Option of key or electronic locking
• The electronic lock includes an
    emergency over ride key and external
    battery power point in case of lock out
• Removable shelf

Locking Options

PinSingle
Key

Jewellery Rating
£350,000

Cash Rating
£35,000

• Independently tested and certified to
   EN1143-1 Grade 3 by ECB•S
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification
    - Secured by Design
• Small and sleek design to fit into domestic
   wardrobes  and cupboards
• Options of high security key or electronic lock
• Lock features LED light for use in dark rooms
• Dual locking available on Size 2
• Back and base fixing

Weight Volume ShelvesInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 

Size 2

Size 3

350 x 440 x 350

500 x 450 x 450

650 x 550 x 550

250 x 340 x 180

400 x 350 x 295

550 x 450 x 395

130kg

210kg

330kg

18L

41L

98L

1

2

2

Amario Grade 3

Add 45mm to external depth for keypad, handle & hinges 

PinDual LockingSingle Key

Locking Options
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Cash Rating
£10,000

• Independently tested to EN1143-1 Grade 1 by ECB•S
• Tested and certified to Firearms Cabinets
   SS302:2020 – Gold by Sold Secure
• Insurance approved by the AiS
• Built to a Police Preferred Specification - Secured by Design
• Three way locking bolts
• Suitable for shotguns or rifles and will
   accommodate most scopes and silencers
• Foam gun holders
• Internal lockable ammo box on 9 gun model
• High security key or electronic locking
• 5 Gun and 9 gun options
• Back and base fixing
• Cleaning rod holder included

Jewellery Rating
£100,000

Gamekeeper Gold

Weight Volume GunsInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Gold 5

Gold 9

1400 x 450 x 440 1300 x 350 x 320 365kg

520kg

146L 5

1450 x 550 x 3201550 x 650 x 440 255L 9

Locking Options

Single
Key Pin

Firearms Cabinet
Gold

Add 50mm to external depth for handle and hinges. Ammo box on Gold 9 reduces internal height by 195mm

Size 1
(60mm-90mm)

Size 2
(80mm-130mm)

Adjustable Plinth- 300 x 300 x 60-90 Adjustable Plinth- 300 x 300 x 80-130

Adjustable Plinth 
Engineered for strength and flexibility, our Adjustable 
Plinth is the ideal foundation for securing your safe inside 
cabinets or confined spaces. Available in two adjustable 
height ranges—60mm–90mm and 80mm–130mm—this 
plinth ensures a perfect fit to suit your installation needs. 
Constructed from durable 3mm mild steel, the top is 
precision cut, folded, and expertly welded with a 6mm 
plate underside for added support. The base is cleanly 

cut and folded, ready for easy integration. Designed for 
on-site adaptability, the plinth’s top is to be drilled and 
tapped during installation. Please note: floor and base 
fixings are not supplied, as these will vary based on 
the floor and safe type. Robust, adaptable, and built to 
last—this plinth offers the reliable support your security 
demands.
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Design your BrixiaMADE IN ITALY

AVAILABLE IN 6 SIZES

Safe Colour
RAL9016 White - RAL9004 Black

£10,000 Cash Rating 
£100,000 Jewellery Rating

Certified to EN1143-1 Grade 1
(Uno) by ECB•S

Drawer fronts in faux leather
Available in 21 different colours

Suede lining
Customise with a choice of 17 colours

Jewellery Trays
Plain - Four Squares - Nine Squares

Spaces - For Rings -For Watches

Modules
Four Drawer (Led) - Four Drawer

Watch Winders - Storage Box

Weight VolumeInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 330 x 440 x 430 250 x 360 x 295 85kg 26L

46L

66L

147L

179L

88L

Size 2 460 x 490 x 430 380 x 410 x 295 110kg

125kg

200kg

145kg

220kg

Size 3

Size 5

630 x 490 x 430 550 x 410 x 295

925 x 460 x 345

Size 4

Size 6

810 x 490 x 430

1210 x 540 x 480

1010 x 540 x 480

730 x 410 x 295

1125 x 460 x 345

Modules

2

1

3

5

4

6

Weight VolumeInternal (HxWxD)External (HxWxD)Model

Size 1 375 x 510 x 480 260 x 410 x 300 160kg 32L

46L

67L

148L

348L

180L

412L

89L

Size 2 495 x 510 x 480 380 x 410 x 300 195kg

235kg

380kg

670kg

285kg

535kg

730kg

Size 3

Size 5

Size 7

665 x 510 x 480 550 x 410 x 300

930 x 460 x 350

1360 x 600 x 430

Size 4

Size 6

Size 8

845 x 510 x 480

1245 x 560 x 530

1745 x 720 x 620

1045 x 560 x 530

1495 x 720 x 620

730 x 410 x 300

1130 x 460 x 350

1610 x 600 x 430

Modules

2

1

3

5

7

4

6

8

AVAILABLE IN 8 SIZES

Safe Colour

£35,000 Cash Rating 
£350,000 Jewellery Rating

Certified to EN1143-1
Grade 3 (Tre) by ECB•S.

RAL9016 White - RAL9004 Black

Available in 21 different colours

Customise with a choice of 17 colours

Drawer fronts in  faux leather

Suede lining

Jewellery Trays

Modules

Plain - Four Squares - Nine Squares
Spaces - For Rings -For Watches

Four Drawer (Led) - Four Drawer
Watch Winders - Storage Box 

Design your BrixiaMADE IN ITALY

External faux leather 

Internal velvet lining 

External faux leather 

Internal velvet lining 
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Certified to EN1143-1
Grade 3 by ECB•S.

Certified to EN1143-1
Grade 4 by ECB•S.

£35,000 Cash Rating £60,000 Cash Rating
£350,000 Jewellery Rating £600,000 Jewellery Rating

DETAILED BRASS FINISH DETAILED CHROME FINISH DETAILED MATT BLACK FINISH

AVAILABLE IN 6 SIZES

Safe Colour
46 colours available

Light Grey

Choose from a range of wood effect,
leather  and painted interiors 

Drawer Suede

Interior finish

Available Jewellery Trays

Modules

3 different drawer layouts for jewellery, watches,
cash, documents and other valuables 

Watch winder - Power Panel 
Low Drawer - High Drawer - Glass Shelf

USB Power - Space

Hinge Covers Handle LockLockLocking Bolts Locking Bolts

GRADE 3 GRADE 4

Amario Lux Grade 3
Available in 6 different sizes

Amario Lux Grade 4
Available in 6 different sizes

Size 3Size 2 Size 4 Size 5 Size 6 Size 7

External dimensions

650 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

550 x 450 x 395

Weight

340 KG*

External dimensions

500 x 450 x 450

Internal dimensions

400 x 350 x 295

Weight

215 KG*

External dimensions

800 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

700 x 450 x 395

Weight

400 KG*

External dimensions

950 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

850 x 450 x 395

Weight

460 KG*

External dimensions

1100 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

1000 x 450 x 395

Weight

520 KG*

External dimensions

1250 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

1150 x 450 x 395

Weight

580 KG*

Size 2 Size 3 Size 4 Size 5 Size 6 Size 7

External dimensions

500 x 450 x 450

Internal dimensions

400 x 350 x 295

Weight

215 KG*

External dimensions

500 x 450 x 450

Internal dimensions

550 x 450 x 395

Weight

215 KG*

External dimensions

800 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

700 x 450 x 395

Weight

410 KG*

External dimensions

950 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

850 x 450 x 395

Weight

475 KG*

External dimensions

1100 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions

1000 x 450 x 395

Weight

535 KG*

External dimensions
1250 x 550 x 550

Internal dimensions
1150 x 450 x 395

Weight
600 KG*

Choose painted or leather finished exteriors

New Leather
Options

Metal detailing

Leather finish

Interior finish

Safe Colours

Drawer suede
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Janus Armoured Security
and Fire Doors

PREMIUM
SECURITY & HIGH
PERFORMANCE
DOORS

• Front doors, Apartment Doors
• Panic Room doors
• Bedroom doors,
• Customised design & finish

Security and fire protection
for your Safety…INSIDE | OUTSIDE

Protect your house on the outside with our external Janus doors and create
an internal safe haven with our bedroom and panic room doors.

Improve your building's environmental performance with our Industry leading 
thermal & sound insulation.

We offer a variety of models according to the door location,
security needs and performance requirements.

We can supply a huge range of shapes and sizes including 
single leaf, double leaf, glazed panels, over panels, side 
panels and arched panels. We offer both inward and outward 
opening doors.

We offer hundreds of finishes and colours in a choice or 
combination of wood, steel, aluminium mineral and ceramic 
panels.

Each door we supply is made to order according to your
requirements.

We have a range of traditional and modern door hardware.
Doors can be supplied with fixed or lever handles according to 
your needs.

SAFETY AND PROTECTION

ACOUSTIC ISOLATION

AIR TIGHTNESS

HURRICANE RESISTANCE

THERMAL INSULATION 

WATER PERMEABILITY

FIRE RESISTANCE

Key lock, PIN code, Fingerprint, Phone App, RFID card, Alarm connection
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• Robustness and extreme mechanical resistance
• Very low cost of use :
   simple to replace components + low maintenance
• Combining high performance features
• 10 or 15 years warranty defined by the installation method

The winning combination for a minimal total cost

METAL+ DOORS
AT THE HEART OF EVERY HEINEN DOOR

From the simplest to the most demanding requirements

The Heinen heavy duty, high security steel doorsets offer an unrivaled combination of performances.
Options include burglary, fire, smoke, bullet & blast resistance, alongside high acoustic & thermal performance as 
well as options for emergency & panic escape.    

The Metal+ steel doors have always remained faithful to their primary  objective: to provide protection while 
guaranteeing stability and  robustness that enable heavy-duty use of the door.

*The available performance features are subjected to the installation method. Please contact us.

Wind resistance Fire

Burglary

Ballistic

Blast

 Acoustic

RadiationPanic escape

Smoke

Thermal

Airtightness

Water tightness

• Robustness and extreme mechanical resistance
• Very low cost of use :
   simple to replace components + low maintenance
• Combining high performance features
• 10 or 15 years warranty defined by the installation method

The winning combination for a minimal total cost

METAL+ DOORS
AT THE HEART OF EVERY HEINEN DOOR

From the simplest to the most demanding requirements

The Heinen heavy duty, high security steel doorsets offer an unrivaled combination of performances.
Options include burglary, fire, smoke, bullet & blast resistance, alongside high acoustic & thermal performance as 
well as options for emergency & panic escape.    

The Metal+ steel doors have always remained faithful to their primary  objective: to provide protection while 
guaranteeing stability and  robustness that enable heavy-duty use of the door.

*The available performance features are subjected to the installation method. Please contact us.

Wind resistance Fire

Burglary

Ballistic

Blast

Accoustic

RadiationPanic escape

Smoke

Thermal

Airtightness

Water tightness

• Fire doors
• Tunnel fire doors
• Burglary resistant
   partitions and doors
• Prison doors

• Acoustic doors
• Blast proof doors
• Swing doors
• Double doors with
   no priority direction of opening

• XXL doors
• Two-way doors
• Doors, frames &
   glazed units
• Surface mounted door

SECURITY AND FIRE DOORS RANGE

A WIDE RANGE OF OPTIONS 

MARKETS

Culture, sports & education Retail stores

Tunnel Transport & car parks

Social

Residential

High security Energy Industry

RAL painted door

Hardware:

• Mechanical & electronic locks
• Manual & automatic locking
• Access control
• Push and pull handles
• Emergency & panic escape devices
• Ventilation louvres 
• Surface mounted & integrated door closers
• Weather strip systems
• Thresholds
• Glazing
• Alarm connections, lock & door status monitoring 
• Door stops & hold open devices 

• Robustness and extreme mechanical resistance
• Very low cost of use :
   simple to replace components + low maintenance
• Combining high performance features
• 10 or 15 years warranty defined by the installation method

The winning combination for a minimal total cost

METAL+ DOORS
AT THE HEART OF EVERY HEINEN DOOR

From the simplest to the most demanding requirements

The Heinen heavy duty, high security steel doorsets offer an unrivaled combination of performances.
Options include burglary, fire, smoke, bullet & blast resistance, alongside high acoustic & thermal performance as 
well as options for emergency & panic escape.    

The Metal+ steel doors have always remained faithful to their primary  objective: to provide protection while 
guaranteeing stability and  robustness that enable heavy-duty use of the door.

*The available performance features are subjected to the installation method. Please contact us.

Wind resistance Fire

Burglary

Ballistic

Blast

Accoustic

RadiationPanic escape

Smoke

Thermal

Airtightness

Water tightness

54
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Security Films

Unlike anti-shatter films PROFILON is tested 
for security protection.
Choose a safety film that meets your 
security requirements.

Burglary protection films at a glance:

• Burglar resistant properties
• Throw-through resistance
• Resistance class P2A to P4A according to 
   DIN EN 356 - tested and    
   certified on thin 4mm float glass
• RC2 certified - tested on 06.08.2020 
   bonded to 4 mm float glass
• UV protection

German engineered & manufactured
Market leading technologies

PROFILON®

Profilon offers security, not just shatter resistance

 Areas of application: 

Protecting administration and office buildings, entrance areas,
industrial plants, server rooms / IT centres, galleries and museums, 
financial sector buildings

Bomb Blast Security
Window Films

Choose a bomb blast window safety film that 
meets your security requirements. 
PROFILON® ER1 retroactively imparts bomb 
blast-resistant properties to single 
and insulating glass.

Bomb blast protection films at a glance:

• Pressure wave protection
• Retrofittable blast protection
• Splinter binding
• Blast resistant
• Explosive inhibitor
• Flame retardant

• Burglary protection
• Occupant protection
• Bullet resistant properties
• Tested by the MPA
• Resistance classes P2A to P4A in 
   accordance with DIN EN 356
• Tested and certified on thin 4 mm float glass

Anti-spy and
eavesdropping films 

Choose a safety film that meets your 
security requirements. Tell us your 
requirements and we will find the right film 
solution to shield radiation in the desired 
frequency or wavelength ranges.

Privacy shielding protection
films at a glance:

• Protection against eavesdropping
• Targeted reflection of EMI
• Adjusted shielding areas
• Data security
• Radiation block
• Retrofittable

Vehicle security 

Choose a car safety security film that meets 
your security requirements. Car safety films 
reduce the risk of injury and damage.

Vehicle protection films at a glance:
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Embassy modular security steel walling and rooms installed for maximum protection worldwide. 

PRIVATE RESIDENCES, LUXURY APARTMENTS,
YACHTS AND OFFICES

An Embassy safe / panic room or a 
vault can be built as a stand-alone 
room or we can discreetly convert 
existing areas of the home, such as 
bedrooms, walk in wardrobes, guest 
rooms, ensuites, living rooms, 
offices, and garages to keep your 
family and valuables safe from 
intruders.

Our designs include hidden armoured 
doors, manual or powered sliding 
doors, access control and window 
protection such as shutters, bar sets 
and bulletproof glass for the highest 
level of protection.

Enables architects and specifiers to 
embed secure design from the 
outset, creating the perfect balance 
of security and interior design.

Embassy Design

Armoured security doors at the 
property boundaries can provide an 
additional layer of protection and 
time critical safety so you can reach 
your panic room in safety!

High Security DoorsEmbassy panic rooms are ideal for 
high-net-worth individuals, dignitaries,
and celebrities wanting to avoid life
and death situations and protect the
family in setting such as 
private residencies, holiday homes,
luxury apartments, and super yachts.

For larger ground floor installations 
designed to protect collections, art, 
classic cars, jewellery, precious 
metals, cash, and important 
documents we also have a range of 
strongrooms and vaults made from 
heavier steel and composite 
constructions.

A safe room, or panic room as they 
are often called, provides a safe 
hiding place for your loved ones until 
your security team or the emergency 
services can be contacted.

Coordinating directly with your 
interior designer and architect and 
security consultant, ensures that we 
identify the protection level required 
to create safe rooms that are attack 
resistant, bullet proof, functional, 
safe and aesthetically pleasing.

We have a choice of security rooms 
and walling levels to protect against 
physical attack tools and ballistic 
weapons, such as pistols, handguns, 
and rifles. Additionally, our range of 
luxury armoured and sliding doors 
can be hidden from view, something 
that can be specified during the 
design process.

With over 30 years' experience 
providing high security physical 
protection products, Burton Security 
is an expert in its field. We work with 
you to provide a bespoke solution to 
protect you and your family against 
violent attack. Whether your risk is an 
aggravated burglary, a targeted 
kidnap or attempt on life, we have a 
solution for you.    

With over 30 years' experience 
providing high security physical 
protection products, Burton Security 
is an expert in its field. We work with 
you to provide a bespoke solution to 
protect you and your family against 
violent attack. Whether your risk is an 
aggravated burglary, a targeted 
kidnap or attempt on life, we have a 
solution for you.    

With over 30 years' experience 
providing high security physical 
protection products, Burton Security 
is an expert in its field. We work with 
you to provide a bespoke solution to 
protect you and your family against 
violent attack. Whether your risk is an 
aggravated burglary, a targeted 
kidnap or attempt on life, we have a 
solution for you.    

With over 30 years' experience 
providing high security physical 
protection products, Burton Security 
is an expert in its field. We work with 
you to provide a bespoke solution to 
protect you and your family against 
violent attack. Whether your risk is an 
aggravated burglary, a targeted 
kidnap or attempt on life, we have a 
solution for you.    

PROTECT YOUR FAMILY AND 
VALUED POSSESSIONS
WITH AN EMBASSY SAFE / PANIC ROOM.
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EMBASSY MODULAR
STEEL SECURITY
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www.burtonsafes.co.uk  |  +44 (0) 1484 663388  |  enquiries@burtonsecurity.com
Brockholes Business Park, Rock Mill Road, Holmfirth, HD9 7BN

Where British Heritage
Meets Unrivalled Security

LUXURIA – Where Timeless Elegance Meets Advanced Protection

In partnership with:
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